

City of Norman, OK

Municipal Building Council Chambers 201 West Gray Norman, OK 73069

Meeting Agenda

City Council

Mayor Lynne Miller
Council Member Kate Bierman
Council Member Joe Carter
Councilmember Robert Castleberry
Council Member Bill Hickman
Councilmember Sereta Wilson
Council Member Breea Clark
Council Member Stephen Holman
Council Member Alexandra Scott

Tuesday, January 29, 2019

6:30 PM

or immediately following the Study Session that begins at 5:30 PM

Special Session

- 1 Roll Call
- 2 Pledge of Allegiance
- R-1819-75

A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, DECLARING A TEMPORARY ADMINISTRATIVE DELAY FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS ON THE ACCEPTANCE OF ALL APPLICATIONS FOR CERTIFICATES OF COMPLIANCE ("COC"), DEMOLITION PERMITS, OR CENTER CITY PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENTS ("CCPUD") IN THE CENTER CITY STUDY AREA OF NORMAN; DECLARING POSSIBLE EXCEPTIONS; DECLARING A PROCEDURE FOR ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW AND APPEALS PROCESS; AND PROVIDING FOR THE SEVERABILITY THEREOF.

Attachments: CCFBC COC and PUD Log

R-1819-75

R-1819-75 Exhibit A

ACTION NEEDED: Motion to adopt or reject Resolution R-1819-75.

ACTION TAKEN:	

4 Adjournment